
Full Name (as you want on your certificate): Contact Information: - Email Address Contact Information: - Company/Organization Contact Information: - State

Alexandria Brown lexi.brown@tn.gov TN

Ashwin Ashok aashok@gsu.edu Georgia State University GA

Amy Roedl proficiency.director@nrpp.info EIA NC

Austin Boleman austinboleman@gmail.com Affordable Radon Solutions, LLC NC

Bethany Wagner bethany.wagner@dhhs.nc.gov DHHS-DSDHH NC

Brian Nichols brian.nichols@fantech.net Fantech KS

Brooke A. Hanson Brooke@qualityindoorair.org Quality Indoor Air International Corporation Florida

Cameron Butler butlercam98@gmail.com Amerisafe Water and Air NC

Catherine Rosfjord  catherine.rosfjord@dhhs.nc.gov NC DHHS NC

Chrystal Swinger chrystal.swinger@mecknc.gov Mecklenburg County NC

Crystal L Lytle crystal.lytle@fantech.net Fantech KS

Daniel Kutt merritt@833trueair.com True Air Technologies SC

David Hanley david.hanley@hanleyenvironmental.com Hanley Environmental NC

David Innes david.innes@radoncorp.com Radon Environmental Management Corp BC

Deon K Smith dreammakerdks@kw.com Keller Williams Realty NC

Derek Cooper dmc20@uga.edu UGA Radon Program GA

Diane Swecker director@aarst.org IEA/AARST NC

Duke Hunt dhuntrowanwelldrilling@gmail.com Amerisafe Water and Air NC

Eric Roberts ericrobe@bellsouth.net Indoor Environmental NC

George Brickley brickley@hiwaay.net Brickley Plumbing & Electric, Inc. Alabama

Glenn Steers glenn@wakeradon.com Wake Home Services, LLC NC

Gregory Kanellis gkanellis@harthickman.com Hart & Hickman, PC NC

Henri Boyea radoncontrol@cs.com Radon Control Products NC

Jane Malone nationalpolicy@aarst.org MD

Jeremiah J Hodge jeremiah.hodge@flhealth.gov FL Dept. of Health Florida

Jesse Rea jesse.rea@outlook.com Affordable Environmental Services Inc. NC

Jim Chapman james.chapman@deq.nc.gov North Carolina Geological Survey North Carolina

John N. N/ASwindall john.swindall@adph.state.al.us AL Department of Public Health Alabama

Jon Andrews merritt@833trueair.com True Air Technologies SC

Jon C Hill qcradonservices@gmail.com QC Radon Services North Carolina

Joseph Kidder joseph.kidder@flhealth.gov Flordia DOH Florida

Katrin Kral kral.katrin@epa.gov EPA District of Columbia

Kearston L Ingraham, MPH kingraham1@alumni.unc.edu NC

Mary Reynolds reynolds.mary@epa.gov EPA Region 4 GA

Matt Koch mkoch@cleanvapor.com GA

Merritt Gantt merritt@833trueair.com True Air Technologies SC

Michele Quick vftpmichele@hotmail.com Back2Eden Real Estate School NC

Myca Bruno mbruno@bbgres.com BBG Assessment North Carolina

Nancy Bredhoff nbredhoff@rtca.com Radon Testing Corp of America NY

Olivia Burgher burgheom@dhec.sc.gov SC DHEC South Carolina

Olufemi Ajumobi olufemi Ajumobi North Carolina Department of Health and Human Services North Carolina

Pamela Turner prturner@uga.edu University of Georgia GA

Phillip Ray Gibson phillip.gibson@dhhs.nc.gov NC Radon Program NC



Robert Crawley robertc@theiepgroup.com The IEP Group, LLC KY

Selwin Gray selwingray@gmail.com NC

Terry E. Howell thowell@radalink.com Radalink, Inc. GA

Uttam Saha sahau@uga.edu University of Georgia Georgia

Vickie Ann Fowler, MD vfowler911@gmail.com NC


